Professional Itineray

Semester 1
Week 1
M.26-09-2022
Tu.27-09-2022
W.28-09-2022
Th.29-09-2022

Week 2

M.3-10-2022
Tu.4-10-2022
W.5-10-2022
Th.6-10-2022

Week 3

M.10-10-2022
Tu.11-10-2022
W.12-10-2022
Th.13-10-2022

Week 4

M.17-10-2022
Tu.18-10-2022
W.19-10-2022
Th.20-10-2022

Week 5

M.24-10-2022
Tu.25-10-2022
W.26-10-2022
Th.27-10-2022

Week 6
M.31-10-2022
Tu.1-11-2022
W.2-11-2022
Th.3-11-2023

Week 7
M.7-11-2022
Tu.8-11-2022
W.9-11-2022
Th.10-11-2022

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00
Business trips and socializing
Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

Schedule Master ELIT 2022-2023

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00
International Business Management
International marketing

Persuasive language
Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations
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Room

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

Room



Week 8

M.14-11-2022
Tu.15-11-2022
W.16-11-2022
Th.17-11-2022

Week 9

M.21-11-2022
Tu.22-11-2022
W.23-11-2022
Th.24-11-2022

Week 10
M.28-11-2022
Tu.29-11-2022
W.30-12-2022
Th.1-12-2021

Week 11

M.5-12-2022
Tu.6-12-2022
W.7-12-2022
Th.8-12-2022

Week 12

M.12-12-2022
Tu.13-12-2022
W.14-12-2022
Th.15-12-2022

Week 13

M.19-12-2022
Tu.20-12-2022
W.21-12-2022
Th.22-12-2022

Christmas holidays

Week 14
M.9-1-2023
Tu.10-1-2023

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing
Business writing

Schedule Master ELIT 2022-2023

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management
International marketing
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HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HC1110AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA

HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA



W.11-1-2023
Th.12-1-2023

Week 15

M.16-1-2023
Tu.17-1-2023
W.18-1-2023
Th.19-1-2023

Week 16

M.23-1-2023
Tu.24-1-2023
W.25-1-2023
Th.26-1-2023

Week 17
M.30-1-2023
Tu.31-1-2023
W.1-2-2023
Th.2-2-2023

Week 18

M.6-2-2023
Tu.7-2-2023
W.8-2-2023
Th.9-2-2023

Exams Semester 1

M.13-2-2023
Tu.14-2-2023
W.15-2-2023
Th.16-2-2023

Semester 2
Week 1
M.20-2-2023
Tu.21-2-2023
W.22-2-2023
Th.23-2-2023

Week 2
M.27-2-2023
Tu.28-2-2023
W.1-3-2023
Th.2-3-2023

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Business trips and socializing

Business writing

Using Documents in a Business Environment
Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies
Seminars and case studies
Seminars and case studies
Telephoning and new Technologies

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies
Seminars and case studies
Seminars and case studies
Telephoning and new Technologies

Schedule Master ELIT 2022-2023

Persuasive language
Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management

International marketing

Persuasive language

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

19.00 a 21.00

International Business Management
International marketing

Persuasive language

19.00 a 21.00

Language of marketing and business promotion
Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies

Language of marketing and business promotion

19.00 a 21.00

Language of marketing and business promotion
Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies

Language of marketing and business promotion
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HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HAOO09AA

HA1217AA
HAOO09AA
HA1217AA
HAOO0SAA

HA1217AA
HAOO0SAA
HA1217AA
HAOOO0SAA

HA1217AA
HAOOO9AA
HA1217AA
HAOOO9AA (17-19 h)

HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA0205AI (17-19 h)

HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA0205AI (17-19 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HAO0205AI (19-21 h)
HAOO09AA (19-21 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HAO0205AI (19-21 h)
HAOO09AA (19-21 h)



Week 3

M.6-3-2023
Tu.7-3-2023
W.8-3-2023
Th.9-3-2023

Magdalena holidays

Week 4

M.20-3-2023
Tu.21-3-2023
W.22-3-2023
Th.23-3-2023

Week 5

M.27-3-2023
Tu.28-3-2023
W.29-3-2023 Th.30-3-
2023

Exams Semester 2
M.3-4-2022
Tu.4-4-2022
W.5-4-2022

Exams call 2
M.3-7-2023
Tu.4-7-2023
W.5-7-2023
Th.6-7-2023
F.7-7-2023

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies
Seminars and case studies
Seminars and case studies
Telephoning and new Technologies

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies
Seminars and case studies
Seminars and case studies
Telephoning and new Technologies

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies
Seminars and case studies

17.00 a 19.00

Telephoning and new Technologies

Language of marketing and business promotion
Case Studies performance

17.00 a 19.00
Using Documents in a Business Environment
Business writing

Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations

Business trips and socializing
Telephoning and new Technologies

Schedule Master ELIT 2022-2023

19.00 a 21.00

Language of marketing and business promotion
Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies

Language of marketing and business promotion

19.00 a 21.00

Language of marketing and business promotion
Telephoning and new Technologies
Telephoning and new Technologies

Language of marketing and business promotion

19.00 a 21.00

Language of marketing and business promotion
Language of marketing and business promotion
Telephoning and new Technologies

Seminars and case studies

19.00 a 21.00

Case Studies rehearsal
Case Studies rehearsal
Case Studies performance

19.00 a 21.00
International Business Management
International marketing

Persuasive language
Language of marketing and business promotion

From 17 April to 1 July: internship starts * It can start earlier if students and entity agree on a schedule compatible with classes
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HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA0205AI (17-19 h)

HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA0205AI (17-19 h)

HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA0205AI
HAOO09AA

HA0205AI (17-19 h)
HA1217AA (17-19 h)
HA1217AA

HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HA1217AA
HAO0205AI (17-19 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HAOOO9AA (19-21 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HA0205AI (19-21 h)
HAOOO9AA (19-21 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HAOO09AA (19-21 h)

HAOO09AA (19-21 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)
HAOO09AA (19-21 h)

HA1217AA (19-21 h)



