Room

Professional Itineray			
Semester 1 Week 1	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	Room
M.26-09-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.27-09-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.28-09-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.29-09-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 2	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.3-10-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.4-10-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.5-10-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.6-10-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 3	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.10-10-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.11-10-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.12-10-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	
Th.13-10-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 4	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.17-10-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Tu.18-10-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.19-10-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.20-10-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 5	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.24-10-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.25-10-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.26-10-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.27-10-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 6	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.31-10-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	
Ги.1-11-2022	Business writing	International marketing	
W.2-11-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Γh.3-11-2023	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 7	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.7-11-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.8-11-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.9-11-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.10-11-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A

Week 8	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.14-11-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Tu.15-11-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.16-11-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HC1110A
Th.17-11-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 9	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.21-11-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.22-11-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.23-11-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217A
Γh.24-11-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 10	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.28-11-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Tu.29-11-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.30-12-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217A
Th.1-12-2021	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217A
Week 11	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.5-12-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.6-12-2022	Business writing	International marketing	
W.7-12-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217A
Th.8-12-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	
Week 12	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.12-12-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217A
Ги.13-12-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A
W.14-12-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217
Γh.15-12-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217/
Week 13	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.19-12-2022	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217
Ги.20-12-2022	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217
W.21-12-2022	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217
Γh.22-12-2022	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217
Christmas holidays			
Week 14	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00	
M.9-1-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217
Tu.10-1-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217A

W.11-1-2023 Th.12-1-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment Seminars and case studies	Persuasive language Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217AA HA1217AA	
Week 15	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.16-1-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.17-1-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217AA	
W.18-1-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
Th.19-1-2023	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA1217AA	
Week 16	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.23-1-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.24-1-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217AA	
W.25-1-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
Th.26-1-2023	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA0009AA	
Week 17	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.30-1-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.31-1-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA0009AA	
W.1-2-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
Th.2-2-2023	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA0009AA	
Week 18	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.6-2-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.7-2-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA0009AA	
W.8-2-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
Th.9-2-2023	Seminars and case studies	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations	HA0009AA	
Exams Semester 1	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.13-2-2023	Business trips and socializing	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.14-2-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA0009AA	
W.15-2-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
Th.16-2-2023	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations		HA0009AA (17-19 h)	
Semester 2				
Week 1	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.20-2-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.21-2-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
W.22-2-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
Th.23-2-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
Week 2	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.27-2-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.28-2-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
W.1-3-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
Th.2-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)

Week 3	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.6-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.7-3-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
W.8-3-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
Th.9-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
Magdalena holidays				
Week 4	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.20-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.21-3-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
W.22-3-2023	Seminars and case studies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0205AI (19-21 h)
Th.23-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		(- ,
Week 5	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.27-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.28-3-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
W.29-3-2023 Th.30-3-	Telephoning and new Technologies	Telephoning and new Technologies	HA0205AI	
2023	Seminars and case studies	Seminars and case studies	HA0009AA	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
Exams Semester 2	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.3-4-2022	Telephoning and new Technologies	Case Studies rehearsal	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)
Tu.4-4-2022	Language of marketing and business promotion	Case Studies rehearsal	HA1217AA (17-19 h)	HA0009AA (19-21 h)
W.5-4-2022	Case Studies performance	Case Studies performance	HA1217AA	
Exams call 2	17.00 a 19.00	19.00 a 21.00		
M.3-7-2023	Using Documents in a Business Environment	International Business Management	HA1217AA	
Tu.4-7-2023	Business writing	International marketing	HA1217AA	
W.5-7-2023	Intercultural communication, meetings and negotiations		HA1217AA	
Th.6-7-2023	Business trips and socializing	Persuasive language	HA1217AA	
F.7-7-2023	Telephoning and new Technologies	Language of marketing and business promotion	HA0205AI (17-19 h)	HA1217AA (19-21 h)

From 17 April to 1 July: internship starts * It can start earlier if students and entity agree on a schedule compatible with classes